1 ALIPHAT
2 MARTEL
3 DIDIER
4 BLAQUART
5 DEBREILLY
6 DEVEZE
7 GARAUDET
8 POUZET
9 TESTE
10 CASARI
11 DHEILLY
12 TERRINHA
13 ASTRUC
14 PECH
15 MERAM
16 LUQUE
17 VANNIER
18 WINDISCH
19 DIDIER
20 DUVAL
21 BRACKMAN
22 PELLIER

23 HOOD LENTILLON

24 VIDAL

25 BRACKMAN
26 VIDAL

27 GLOAQUEN
28 COMONT
29 CALAMOTE
30 MENOU

31 ESCARRAT
32 GARCIA

33 BALDENWECK

34 BROCAS
35 HAMEL

36 SWAEMPOEL

37 LAPLACE
38 CHARRIER
39 CHARRIER
40 LAPLACE
41 ESCARRAT
42 PONS

43 CALVIAC
44 WAKE

45 FILIOZAT
46 GLOAGUEN

47 ROOSENBURG
48 DURAND-SIMONNET

49 VIDAL

50 SIMONNET-DURAND
51 DURAND-SIMONNET

52 CAO

53 WAKE

54 WINDISCH
55 CAZALS
56 GANTE

57 HEBRARD
58 MANTELLO
59 AZAIS

60 ROBIN

61 RITTAUD

62 CEBOLLERO

63 CASTAY

64 GAILLAC
65 TORTET

66 MION

67 SAPONARO
68 CABANES
69 LACROIX

CORRIDA de Noel 2016 - 4km

BAPTISTE
ALEXANDRE
ROMAIN
ERIC
FRANCK
DANIEL
JULIEN
FLORIAN
ALAIN
CHIARA
BRUNO
HUGO

ERIC
BERNARD
MAIZOUNA
JOSE
CHRISTOPHE
JACKY
AUDREY
NATHALIE
JEAN PAUL
AURORE
LEANNE
MARIUS
FABRICE
CHRISTOPHE
JOE

FABIEN
SABRINA
JENNIFER
MARIE HELENE
TOM
MARINE
ADELE
CAROLE-ANNE
ARTHUR
JULIETTE
PATRICK
MANON
CAROLINE
JULIE
MARIE
MARC
JESSICA
PAUL
ELLIOT
QUIRINNE
LIPP

ANAIS

EOLE
RICHARD
NATHALIE
MARK
TONIA
JEAN-PIERRE
PAULINE
CHANTAL
FRANCOISE
TIPHAINE
CRISTINA
VALERIE
CHRISTINE
EMMA
CHRISTEL
LEO
MARTINE
VIRGINIE
FLORIAN
MYLENE
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CA
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Ju
V2
SE
V2
Ml
V2
V3
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
V2
Ml
SE
CA
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
CA
JU
Ml
SE
Ju
Ml
V3
CA
SE
SE
Ml
Vi
ES
V2
Ml
Vi
Vi
CA
Ml
V2
Vi
V2
V3
V3
Ml
V3
V2
JuU
SE
Vi
V3
BE
Vi
Ml
ES
Vi
SE
SE

CA BALMA

US COLOMIERS ATHLI

CA BALMA

ASEAT CREDIT MUTUE

CONTINENTAL

TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
L'UNION TRIATHLON 3

TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
TEAM HAPPY STE MEI
LES MILLE PATTES CA
CONTINENTAL

LES MILLE PATTES CA

ASEAT CREDIT MUTUE
ACFA

ASEAT CREDIT MUTUE

TEAM 81

00:14:06
00:14:54
00:15:54
00:15:59
00:16:06
00:16:13
00:16:18
00:16:33
00:16:49
00:17:07
00:17:32
00:17:36
00:18:01
00:18:06
00:18:32
00:19:10
00:19:30
00:19:51
00:20:49
00:20:50
00:20:52
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:05
00:21:24
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:03
00:22:04
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:22:39
00:22:55
00:23:07
00:23:09
00:23:15
00:23:23
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:42
00:23:45
00:23:56
00:24:12
00:24:18
00:24:18
00:24:36
00:24:43
00:24:59
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:14
00:25:17
00:25:19
00:25:19
00:25:47
00:25:52
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:59
00:27:02
00:27:04
00:27:06
00:27:10
00:27:32

Cl/Cat
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70 WAKE
71 PEREA
72 LOUYOT
73 CHABAL
74 LAFFONT
75 LAFFONT
76 FRANCES
77 JACOB
78 VASSE
79 BOUILLET
80 DUTTO
81 MENIS
82 JEANNE
83 MAMECIER
84 VIALAR-COMBES
85 JONQUET
86 TAURAN
87 RAGOUIN
88 LE FOURN
89 DUC
90 VIGIER-RAME
91 HABERT
92 DUFRAISSE
93 DUFRAISSE
94 GIBILI
95 FERREUX
96 CHATRAS
97 CHATRAS
98 GARBAGE
99 BOUE
100 LESCOUARNEC
101 URREA
102 REBILLON
103 FLORES
104 GONCALVES
105 PUPPO
106 ISMAILA

VICTORIA
NATHALIE
MAUDE
VALERIE
ISABELLE
CHRSTOPHE
HELENE
JEAN CLAUDE
SOPHIE
ANNE-LAURE
FLORENCE
MARIE-HELENE
HELENE
ISABELLE
AMELIE
SOLENE
MARION
EMMANUELLE
LYDIE
STEPHANIE
VIVIANE
CHRISTOPHE
SEBASTIEN
CELINE
LAETITIA
NADIA
AURORE
CEDRIC
BRIGITTE
Bernard
MICHEL
MARIANELA
BEATRICE
VALERIE
DOROTHEE
NATHALIE
ROUKIA

107 CONDOJANOPOULOS DOMINIQUE

108 LABAZUY
109 DURANTE
110 BOUNIOLS
111 PUJOL

112 FAURY
113 DUCASSE
114 PERRIN
115 ROYNETTE
116 ROA

117 ?Dossard
118 GRAISSAGUEL
119 DIRAT

120 ARESSY
121 PINEDA
122 ?Dossard

ANNABELLE
CELINE
CRISTINE
KARIN
KATIA
CATHERINE
MICHEL
AURELIE
JESSICA
#72
STEPHANIE
CHANTAL
JOSETTE
SANDRINE
#83
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SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V3
Vi
V3
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
V3
SE
SE
V2
V3
Ml
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V3
V2
SE

AFGV
TRACKS ATHLE LISLE

CONTINENTAL
CONTINENTAL

LES COUREURS DU L/

LES COUREURS DU L/

AFGV

AFGV

00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:47
00:27:54
00:27:59
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:29:07
00:29:08
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:29:57
00:30:18
00:30:18
00:30:32
00:30:35
00:30:53
00:30:53
00:31:05
00:31:13
00:31:13
00:31:16
00:31:30
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:31:34
00:31:34
00:32:28
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:30
00:32:38
00:33:04
00:33:05
00:33:05
00:34:09
00:36:18
00:36:18
00:36:18
00:38:09
00:39:14
00:40:38
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:42:17
00:53:41



